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DM VDM 10000m

Resultat DM/VDM 10000 m
Datum: 7:e maj 2016

Plats: Arena Oskarshamn
Arrangdr: Oskarshamns SK

Tavlingsledare: Ann-Lis Hellsten

Vider: 18-20°C, soligt

10000 m

Anton Rehn-92
Gustav Milesson-92
Mikael Backlund-84
Tomas Ewers-84
Tomas Olsson-77
Andreas Davidsson-95
Oliver Wykman-94
Viktor Helander-90
Markus Andersson-85
Claes Hydvall-79
Martin Westling-94
Marcus Helander-87
Carl-Gustaf Nilsson-52
Hans Eriksson-48
Sandy Bengtsson-63
Leif Karlsson-56

Leif Brandstedt-43
Dan Rundqvist-67
Orjan Ohlsson-46

10000 m
Tomas Olsson-77

10000 m
Dan Rundqvist-67

10000 m
Sandy Bengtsson-63

10000 m
Carl-Gustaf Nilsson-52
Leif Karlsson-56

10000 m
Hans Eriksson-48

10000 m
Leif Brandstedt-43
Orjan Ohlsson-46

Hogby IF

Hogby IF

Hogby IF

OK Njudung
Hogby IF

Hogby IF

Hogby IF

Eksjo Sodra IK
Hogby IF

OCAB RC

Team Tete RC
OCAB RC

Hogby IF

Eksjo Sodra IK
Oskarshamns SK
Orjansklubben, Ramkvilla
Bjorkshults IF
Vixjo Loparklubb
Stensjons IF

Hogby IF

Vixjo Loparklubb

Oskarshamns SK

Hogby IF
Orjansklubben, Ramkvilla

Eksjo Sodra IK

Bjorkshults IF
Stensjons IF

Sida 1

31:32,23 6p
32:20,38 5p
32:56,41 4p
32:56,88 3p
34:00,68 2p
34:08,20 1p
34:09,09
34:29,90
35:28,16
35:46,05
35:54,49
37:28,38
41:30,42
42:30,74
44:08,18
45:55,03
48:04,23
62:15,65
68:14,19

34:00,68 1p

62:15,65 Ip

44:08,18 1p

41:30,42 2p
45:55,03

42:30,74 1p

48:04,23 2p
68:14,19
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10000 m

Ellen Persson-97
Jessica Kihlstrom-85
Martina Bergsell-83
Amanda Ekblad -98
Katarina Nilsson-56
Lilian Brorsson-47

10000 m
Katarina Nilsson-56

10000 m
Lilian Brorsson-47

Eric Walls
Hogby IF

OCAB RC
Oskarshamns SK
OK Njudung
Bjorkshults IF
Eksjo Sodra IK
Vixjo Loparklubb

DM VDM 10000m

Hogby IF

Hogby IF

OCAB RC
Oskarshamns SK
Hogby IF

Hogby IF

Hogby IF

Hogby IF

37p
4p
4p
3p
2p
Ip
Ip

Sida 2

38:31,17 6p
38:33,29 5p
39:41,69 4p
42:16,79 3p
50:50,80 2p
60:22,22 1p

50:50,80 1p

60:22,22 1p
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